CLIFF #
322115
321361
322231
322527
322581
322397
322775

322721

322694 |

FOR
DM
DM
DM
DM

PDE
DM
DM
DM
DM

TYPE
DBN
IBN
MBN
MBN
IBN
DBN
IBN
DBN
DBN

DEPT TITLE / ISSUE

ITISD Out of Country Travel Authorization

ITISD Strategic Investment Fund Documentaries

ITISD UBCx Intergrated Program
ITISD Policy Statement for Jericho Lands
HRSD Canadian Truckers Association of BC

ITISD Engineering in Training (EIT) Program Recruitment
HRSD Ministry of Housing Pre-Zoning Legislation

ITISD s.16

HRSD Provincial Field Services All Staff

RECEIVED SIGNED

1-Dec-23

5-Dec-23

8-Dec-23
12-Dec-23
12-Dec-23
15-Dec-23
18-Dec-23
21-Dec-23
22-Dec-23

4-Dec-23

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

28-Dec-23
N/A
N/A

27-Dec-23

TRA-2024-40070

I

Page 1 of 1




