CLIFF#	FOR	TYPE	DEPT	TITLE / ISSUE	RECEIVED	SIGNED
322115	DM	DBN	ITISD	Out of Country Travel Authorization	1-Dec-23	4-Dec-23
321361	DM	IBN	ITISD	Strategic Investment Fund Documentaries	5-Dec-23	N/A
322231	DM	MBN	ITISD	UBCx Intergrated Program	8-Dec-23	N/A
322527	DM	MBN	ITISD	Policy Statement for Jericho Lands	12-Dec-23	N/A
322581	PDE	IBN	HRSD	Canadian Truckers Association of BC	12-Dec-23	N/A
322397	DM	DBN	ITISD	Engineering in Training (EIT) Program Recruitment	15-Dec-23	28-Dec-23
322775	DM	IBN	HRSD	Ministry of Housing Pre-Zoning Legislation	18-Dec-23	N/A
322721	DM	DBN	ITISD	s. 16	21-Dec-23	N/A
322694	DM	DBN	HRSD	Provincial Field Services All Staff	22-Dec-23	27-Dec-23